
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 35,668 13,348 19,496 14,654 33,163 116,329 1,766 890 3,544 4,434 5,001.2
2 35,863 19,571 13,813 13,798 33,239 116,284 -45 -23 4,234 4,211 5,009.5
3 35,524 19,646 13,845 13,583 33,222 115,820 -464 -234 4,363 4,129 5,017.7
4 35,453 19,732 14,479 14,718 32,823 117,205 1,385 698 3,589 4,287 5,026.2
5 34,919 19,839 14,508 13,975 30,735 113,976 -3,229 -1,628 5,723 4,095 5,034.4
6 34,975 19,931 15,063 12,675 30,562 113,206 -770 -388 4,498 4,110 5,042.5
7 34,996 20,056 15,536 12,526 29,610 112,724 -482 -243 4,392 4,149 5,050.7
8 35,322 20,144 14,876 14,159 29,657 114,158 1,434 723 2,972 3,695 5,058.1
9 35,539 20,156 14,883 14,020 29,629 114,227 69 35 3,878 3,913 5,065.8

10 34,485 20,160 14,872 14,138 31,105 114,760 533 269 3,270 3,539 5,072.9
11 34,934 20,068 13,358 14,120 30,506 112,986 -1,774 -894 4,873 3,979 5,080.7
12 35,317 19,843 12,677 14,580 29,962 112,379 -607 -306 4,340 4,034 5,088.7
13 35,621 19,695 13,034 13,988 32,381 114,719 2,340 1,180 2,520 3,700 5,096.1
14 35,868 12,220 19,514 13,176 33,237 114,015 -704 -355 4,572 4,217 5,104.5
15 36,411 11,949 19,316 13,406 30,506 111,588 -2,427 -1,224 4,981 3,757 5,111.9
16 35,880 19,090 11,462 13,923 29,180 109,535 -2,053 -1,035 5,137 4,102 5,120.0
17 34,799 18,845 11,555 13,440 30,262 108,901 -634 -320 3,751 3,431 5,126.8
18 34,772 18,531 12,123 13,500 31,708 110,634 1,733 874 3,636 4,510 5,135.8
19 34,639 18,438 12,128 12,369 31,476 109,050 -1,584 -799 3,507 2,708 5,141.2
20 34,639 18,438 12,128 12,369 31,476 109,050 0 0 3,743 3,743 5,148.6
21 34,032 18,082 10,615 14,866 30,467 108,062 -988 -498 3,862 3,364 5,155.3
22 34,254 17,722 9,689 14,900 31,558 108,123 61 31 3,492 3,523 5,162.2
23 34,475 17,419 11,120 14,215 31,446 108,675 552 278 3,262 3,540 5,169.3
24 34,111 17,311 12,068 14,090 29,886 107,466 -1,209 -610 4,235 3,625 5,176.5
25 34,365 17,321 12,502 13,559 29,760 107,507 41 21 2,977 2,998 5,182.4
26 33,778 17,434 12,233 14,897 31,039 109,381 1,874 945 2,701 3,646 5,189.6
27 34,108 17,369 12,897 14,332 33,154 111,860 2,479 1,250 2,268 3,518 5,196.6
28 24,772 17,308 11,074 14,153 33,126 100,433 -11,427 -5,761 3,989 -1,772 5,193.1
29 36,021 17,021 9,808 13,597 33,140 109,587 9,154 4,615 3,999 8,614 5,210.2
30 35,477 11,215 16,793 13,296 32,789 109,570 -17 -9 3,534 3,525 5,217.2
31 34,574 16,762 12,323 14,585 32,448 110,692 1,122 566 2,878 3,444 5,224.0

Totals -3,871 116,768

Acre - Feet 231,609
* October 1, 2022 to date
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